Side-of-Pole Mount
Pricing and Selection Guide
Selection Guide Instructions:
1.	 Determine Module Series by matching dimensions to size range
	 (left column, below)
2.	 Select number of modules to mount (move across chart)
	 Note - SPM Configuration block, which includes the pole size, layout and price.
3.	 Determine Side of Pole Mount part number to order using Ordering Guidelines

5IN	 	 Band Clamp upgrade for 4 - 5.5” OD pipe
4IN	 	 Band Clamp upgrade for 3 - 4.5” OD pipe
Ordering Guideline
SPM4–D–SHARP–NE170UC1–HWV–AA
*Important: Include complete module part # as listed on
  module manufacturer’s specification sheet
Number of modules
DPW Module Series
Module Manufacturer
Module Mftr’s Part Number*
Upgrade Options
  1.	 High Wind Version for 130 MPH, Exposure C Wind Zone - add 25% to price
  4.	 Stainless Steel Hardware for Rack Assembly
  	 # of Mod
	        Add
SSH Package includes 100% stainless hardware for the structure
1 2 3 4
$10 $15 $15 $15
  3.	 Tamper Resistant Hardware for Module Mounting
  	 # of Mod
	        Add
TRH Package includes stainless steel pin-in-hex machine screws with
nylon-insert lock nuts and matching hex-key
1 2 3 4
$20 $25 $30 $35
2. Finish Upgrade Price Adder
PCA Powder Coated Aluminum Components 25%
AA Anodized Aluminum Components 35%
5. Band Clamp Upgrade
3-4.5” 4-5.5” 5-6.5” 6-7.5” 7-8.5” 8-9.5” 9-11” 10-12”
2-3.5” $5 $10 $15 $30 $35 $40 $45 $50
3-4.5” N/A $5 $10 $25 $30 $35 $40 $45S
ta
nd
ar
d
O
D
R
an
g
e
of
M
ou
nt
in
g
P
ip
e
Telephone: 800.260.3792
Fax: 505.889.3548
Web Site: www.DPWSolar.com
E-mail: info@power-fab.com
© 2011 Preformed Line Products
SL-PL-1001
04.11.00
4000-B Vassar Drive NE
Albuquerque, NM 87107 USA